Salaries by Position FY 2025

Department Description

Position

FY25 Salaries

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Administration

Administration

Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Procurement Analyst
Expense Management Accountant
VP, Chief Financial Officer
Controller
Financial Reporting Accountant
Director of Procurement
Billing and Collections Accountant
Payroll Specialist
Deputy CFO, Director of Finance
Financial Planning Analyst
Webmaster/GIS Administrator
Network Administrator
Director of IT
Cybersecurity Technician
IT Technician
IT Technician
IT Technician
Systems Administrator
Commercial Development Manager
Contract Compliance Manager
VP, Chief Commercial Officer
General Maintenance Worker
Terminal Maintenance Worker
Equipment Supervisor (GSE)
Vendor Escort
Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside
Tractor Operator
Terminal Maintenance Supervisor
GSE Mechanic
General Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker

General Maintenance Worker

77,004.00
58,192.94
167,375.00
97,495.00
65,002.29
109,180.00
77,250.12
63,650.70
142,140.00
74,160.00
67,509.82
93,730.00
128,750.21
58,916.00
59,580.14
58,916.00
58,487.52
73,202.21
82,400.00
66,950.00
154,500.00
46,661.06
49,339.06
92,699.77
33,100.08
61,122.26
38,495.14
82,400.00
59,708.07
46,232.99
47,946.50
49,274.99
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FY25 Salaries

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

Terminal Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant - Maintenance
Equipment Operator - Boom Mower
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Electrician - Journeyman
General Maintenance Worker
Tractor Operator
Terminal Maintenance Worker
Assistant Director of Maintenance
General Maintenance Worker
VP, Engineering & Maintenance
Terminal Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenace Supervisor
Airport Mechanic
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Janitor
Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker
GSE Mechanic
Electrician - Journeyman
Building Maintenance Foreman
Director of Maintenance (New)
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Human Resources Manager
Training Supervisor
VP, Chief Strategy Officer
Executive Assistant - President & CEO
Construction Projects Manager (RPR)
President & CEO
Director of Human Resources
SMS Manager

Director of Communications

49,339.47
59,023.12
45,804.10
40,362.61
39,248.15
65,921.03
41,776.80
41,386.80
46,403.56
97,850.00
49,489.44
177,160.00
48,910.58
56,150.02
80,940.73
38,563.20
35,413.46
41,592.55
47,132.80
57,951.92
74,263.06
115,000.00
37,513.42
81,594.24
44,990.40
175,100.00
57,722.64
119,519.42
327,540.00
128,750.00
92,700.00
104,030.00




Salaries by Position FY 2025

Department Description Position FY25 Salaries
Executive Exec Assistant to the Deputy CEQ/SPC 60,779.27
Executive EVP, Deputy CEO 247,200.00
Executive Human Resources Generalist 70,098.71
Executive Recruiter 66,950.00
Executive Marketing Manager 87,550.00

Operations Parking Coordinator 32,136.00
Operations Terminal Operations Coordinator 35,349.60
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Terminal Operations Supervisor 56,644.85
Operations Airfield Operations Specialist 49,295.80
Operations Director of Operations 113,300.00
Operations Janitorial Manager 77,250.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 33,334.92
Operations Terminal Operations Coordinator 37,492.00
Operations Parking Coordinator - PT 16,068.00
Operations Airfield Operations Specialist 45,054.26
Operations Terminal Operations Coordinator 35,349.60
Operations Security Officer (Airside) 33,100.08
Operations Security Officer (Airside) 34,834.60
Operations Janitorial Shift Lead 34,278.40
Operations Airfield Operations Specialist 45,054.26
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,350.24
Operations Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Shift Lead 37,534.23

Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Airfield Operations Specialist 48,568.85

Operations Security Officer (Airside) 33,100.08
Operations Janitorial Shift Supervisor 45,461.11

Operations Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant PT 16,068.00
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Department Description Position FY25 Salaries
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Security Administration Assistant 46,103.83
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,564.48
Operations Airfield Operations Specialist 54,116.20
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Landside Operations General Manager 86,520.00
Operations Terminal Operations Coordinator 37,492.00
Operations Terminal Operations Shift Supervisor 53,238.64
Operations Janitorial Shift Lead 35,284.71
Operations Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant PT 16,068.00
Operations Parking Coordinator 32,136.00
Operations Information Booth/Lost & Found Supervisor 40,384.24
Operations Airfield Operations General Manager 86,520.00
Operations Lead Operations Specialist 37,513.42
Operations Janitorial Shift Lead 34,984.98
Operations Loading Dock Agent 32,136.00
Operations Security Office Clerk 35,413.46
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Terminal Operations Duty Manager 66,950.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,585.08
Operations Parking Coordinator 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,564.48
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,585.08
Operations Parking Coordinator 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00

Operations Janitorial Shift Lead 34,278.40
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Operations Loading Dock Coordinator 37,492.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Airfield Operations Specialist 45,054.26
Operations Janitorial Shift Lead 34,877.86
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Parking Coordinator 35,221.06
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Airfield Operations Specialist 45,054.26
Operations VP, Chief Operating Officer 175,100.00
Operations Security Administration Assistant 39,484.02
Operations Security Officer (Airside) 33,100.08
Operations Terminal Operations Shift Supervisor 54,780.55
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent - PT 16,068.00
Operations Security Administrator 67,742.07
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Agent 33,100.08
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Janitorial Shift Lead 35,435.09
Operations Janitorial Agent - PT 16,289.45
Operations Janitorial Shift Supervisor 53,516.74
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Operations Coordinator - Wildlife 58,701.76
Operations Parking Coordinator - PT 16,068.00
Operations Parking Coordinator - PT 16,068.00
Operations Terminal Operations Coordinator 35,349.60
Operations Assistant Director of Operations 86,520.01
Operations Janitorial Agent 32,136.00
Operations Airport Security Coordinator (New) 84,000.00

Operations Parking Manager (New) 60,000.00
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Operations
Operations
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services

Airline Services

Terminal Operations Coordinator
Janitorial Agent
Above Wing Supervisor
Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing
Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor
Fueler
Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing PT
Fueling Manager
Above Wing Lead
Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor
Fueler - PT
Below Wing - Bagroom
Director of Airline Services
Below Wing (Ramp) Manager
Below Wing - Bagroom
Fueler Lead
Fueler Lead
Below Wing Supervisor
Ramp Agent - Below Wing PT
Fueling Supervisor
Above Wing Lead
Ramp Agent - Below Wing
Dispatcher - Below Wing
Ramp Agent - Below Wing
Fueler - PT
Below Wing - Bagroom
Dispatch Supervisor - Below Wing
Ramp Agent - Below Wing
Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing
Fueler
Above Wing Lead
Dispatcher - Below Wing PT

37,492.00
32,136.00
45,633.12
32,136.00
40,705.60
36,420.80
16,068.00
56,645.06
34,278.40
40,705.60
18,210.40
34,792.37
123,600.00
54,590.00
34,278.40
38,563.20
38,563.20
39,912.50
17,139.20
49,275.20
34,278.40
34,278.40
40,555.22
34,278.40
18,210.40
36,420.80
41,776.80
34,278.40
32,136.00
36,420.80
34,278.40
17,139.20
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Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
Police
Police
Police

Police

Ramp Agent - Below Wing
Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing
Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing
Fueler - PT
Fueler - PT
Dispatcher - Below Wing
Below Wing - Bagroom
Ramp Agent - Below Wing
Fueler
Fueler
Fueler - PT
Below Wing Lead - Bag Room
Fueler
Dispatcher - Below Wing
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT /Driver Operator
Battalion Commander
Deputy Chief
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Battalion Commander
Battalion Commander
Airport Fire Chief
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT /Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT /Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Police Officer
Security Officer (Curbside)
Security Officer (Curbside)
Security Officer (Curbside)

32,136.00
32,136.00
32,136.00
18,210.40
18,210.40
38,563.20
39,762.12
34,278.40
36,420.80
36,420.80
18,810.27
39,163.07
36,420.80
36,420.80
43,978.79
43,978.79
43,978.79
42,477.91

43,978.79
63,745.18
101,739.71
50,973.49
69,040.76
79,716.87
118,850.53
43,978.79

43,978.79

48,219.45

61,653.45

32,136.00
32,136.00
32,136.00
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Department Description Position FY25 Salaries
Police Police Corporal 64,977.55
Police Police Sergeant 69,368.44
Police Security Officer (Curbside) 32,136.00
Police Security Officer (Curbside) 33,100.08
Police Police Officer 57,024.26
Police Police Chief 116,390.00
Police Police Officer 61,883.43
Police Police Officer 57,023.89
Police Security Officer (Curbside) 33,100.08
Police Police Officer 61,676.40
Police Police Corporal 65,660.44
Police Lead Security Officer (Curbside) 46,939.16
Police Police Officer 58,842.87
Police Police K-9 Officer 77,514.42
Police Police Services Support Coordinator 60,190.00
Police Police Corporal 68,556.80
Police Police Corporal 64,761.25
Police Police Officer 61,214.96
Police Police Captain 90,640.00

Control Control Center Dispatcher 43,640.69
Control Control Center Dispatcher 44,797.58
Control Control Center Dispatcher 49,060.96
Control Control Center Dispatcher 48,975.26
Control Control Center Dispatcher 42,505.01
Control Control Center Dispatcher 49,146.45
Control Communications Manager 87,524.25
Control Control Center Dispatcher 46,232.58
Control Control Center Dispatcher 52,233.36
Real Estate Properties & Executive Initiatives Administrator 103,000.00

Real Estate Lease Manager /Archivist 67,905.14




