Department Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
Finance	Procurement Analyst	77,004.00
Finance	Expense Management Accountant	58,192.94
Finance	VP, Chief Financial Officer	167,375.00
Finance	Controller	97,495.00
Finance	Financial Reporting Accountant	65,002.29
Finance	Director of Procurement	109,180.00
Finance	Billing and Collections Accountant	77,250.12
Finance	Payroll Specialist	63,650.70
Finance	Deputy CFO, Director of Finance	142,140.00
Finance	Financial Planning Analyst	74,160.00
IT	Webmaster/GIS Administrator	67,509.82
IT	Network Administrator	93,730.00
IT	Director of IT	128,750.21
IT	Cybersecurity Technician	58,916.00
IT	IT Technician	59,580.14
IT	IT Technician	58,916.00
IT	IT Technician	58,487.52
IT	Systems Administrator	73,202.21
Administration	Commercial Development Manager	82,400.00
Administration	Contract Compliance Manager	66,950.00
Administration	VP, Chief Commercial Officer	154,500.00
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	46,661.06
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance Worker	49,339.06
Maintenance	Equipment Supervisor (GSE)	92,699.77
Maintenance	Vendor Escort	33,100.08
Maintenance	Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside	61,122.26
Maintenance	Tractor Operator	38,495.14
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance Supervisor	82,400.00
Maintenance	GSE Mechanic	59,708.07
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	46,232.99
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	47,946.50
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	49,274.99

epartment Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
epariment pescription	rosmon	
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance Worker	49,339.47
Maintenance	Administrative Assistant - Maintenance	59,023.12
Maintenance	Equipment Operator - Boom Mower	45,804.10
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	40,362.61
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	39,248.15
Maintenance	Electrician - Journeyman	65,921.03
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	41,776.80
Maintenance	Tractor Operator	41,386.80
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance Worker	46,403.56
Maintenance	Assistant Director of Maintenance	97,850.00
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	49,489.44
Maintenance	VP, Engineering & Maintenance	177,160.00
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance Worker	48,910.58
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenace Supervisor	56,150.02
Maintenance	Airport Mechanic	80,940.73
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	38,563.20
Maintenance	Janitor	35,413.46
Maintenance	Lead Grounds Maintenance Worker	41,592.55
Maintenance	GSE Mechanic	47,132.80
Maintenance	Electrician - Journeyman	57,951.92
Maintenance	Building Maintenance Foreman	74,263.06
Maintenance	Director of Maintenance (New)	115,000.00
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	37,513.42
Executive	Human Resources Manager	81,594.24
Executive	Training Supervisor	44,990.40
Executive	VP, Chief Strategy Officer	175,100.00
Executive	Executive Assistant - President & CEO	57,722.64
Executive	Construction Projects Manager (RPR)	119,519.42
Executive	President & CEO	327,540.00
Executive	Director of Human Resources	128,750.00
Executive	SMS Manager	92,700.00
Executive	Director of Communications	104,030.00

Department Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
Executive	Exec Assistant to the Deputy CEO/SPC	60,779.27
Executive	EVP, Deputy CEO	247,200.00
Executive	Human Resources Generalist	70,098.71
Executive	Recruiter	66,950.00
Executive	Marketing Manager	87,550.00
Operations	Parking Coordinator	32,136.00
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	35,349.60
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Terminal Operations Supervisor	56,644.85
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	49,295.80
Operations	Director of Operations	113,300.00
Operations	Janitorial Manager	77,250.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	33,334.92
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	37,492.00
Operations	Parking Coordinator - PT	16,068.00
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	45,054.26
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	35,349.60
Operations	Security Officer (Airside)	33,100.08
Operations	Security Officer (Airside)	34,834.60
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	34,278.40
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	45,054.26
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,350.24
Operations	Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	37,534.23
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	48,568.85
Operations	Security Officer (Airside)	33,100.08
Operations	Janitorial Shift Supervisor	45,461.11
Operations	Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant PT	16,068.00

Department Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Security Administration Assistant	46,103.83
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,564.48
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	54,116.20
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Landside Operations General Manager	86,520.00
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	37,492.00
Operations	Terminal Operations Shift Supervisor	53,238.64
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	35,284.71
Operations	Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant PT	16,068.00
Operations	Parking Coordinator	32,136.00
Operations	Information Booth/Lost & Found Supervisor	40,384.24
Operations	Airfield Operations General Manager	86,520.00
Operations	Lead Operations Specialist	37,513.42
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	34,984.98
Operations	Loading Dock Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Security Office Clerk	35,413.46
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Terminal Operations Duty Manager	66,950.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,585.08
Operations	Parking Coordinator	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,564.48
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,585.08
Operations	Parking Coordinator	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	34,278.40

Salaries by Position FY 2025		
epartment Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
Operations	Loading Dock Coordinator	37,492.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	45,054.26
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	34,877.86
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Parking Coordinator	35,221.06
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	45,054.26
Operations	VP, Chief Operating Officer	175,100.00
Operations	Security Administration Assistant	39,484.02
Operations	Security Officer (Airside)	33,100.08
Operations	Terminal Operations Shift Supervisor	54,780.55
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent - PT	16,068.00
Operations	Security Administrator	67,742.07
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	33,100.08
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	35,435.09
Operations	Janitorial Agent - PT	16,289.45
Operations	Janitorial Shift Supervisor	53,516.74
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Operations Coordinator - Wildlife	58,701.76
Operations	Parking Coordinator - PT	16,068.00
Operations	Parking Coordinator - PT	16,068.00
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	35,349.60
Operations	Assistant Director of Operations	86,520.01
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Operations	Airport Security Coordinator (New)	84,000.00
Operations	Parking Manager (New)	60,000.00

Department Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	37,492.00
Operations	Janitorial Agent	32,136.00
Airline Services	Above Wing Supervisor	45,633.12
Airline Services	Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing	32,136.00
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor	40,705.60
Airline Services	Fueler	36,420.80
Airline Services	Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing PT	16,068.00
Airline Services	Fueling Manager	56,645.06
Airline Services	Above Wing Lead	34,278.40
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor	40,705.60
Airline Services	Fueler - PT	18,210.40
Airline Services	Below Wing - Bagroom	34,792.37
Airline Services	Director of Airline Services	123,600.00
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Manager	54,590.00
Airline Services	Below Wing - Bagroom	34,278.40
Airline Services	Fueler Lead	38,563.20
Airline Services	Fueler Lead	38,563.20
Airline Services	Below Wing Supervisor	39,912.50
Airline Services	Ramp Agent - Below Wing PT	17,139.20
Airline Services	Fueling Supervisor	49,275.20
Airline Services	Above Wing Lead	34,278.40
Airline Services	Ramp Agent - Below Wing	34,278.40
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Below Wing	40,555.22
Airline Services	Ramp Agent - Below Wing	34,278.40
Airline Services	Fueler - PT	18,210.40
Airline Services	Below Wing - Bagroom	36,420.80
Airline Services	Dispatch Supervisor - Below Wing	41,776.80
Airline Services	Ramp Agent - Below Wing	34,278.40
Airline Services	Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing	32,136.00
Airline Services	Fueler	36,420.80
Airline Services	Above Wing Lead	34,278.40
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Below Wing PT	17,139.20

epartment Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
Airline Services	Ramp Agent - Below Wing	32,136.00
Airline Services	Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing	32,136.00
Airline Services	Passenger Care Agents - Above Wing	32,136.00
Airline Services	Fueler - PT	18,210.40
Airline Services	Fueler - PT	18,210.40
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Below Wing	38,563.20
Airline Services	Below Wing - Bagroom	39,762.12
Airline Services	Ramp Agent - Below Wing	34,278.40
Airline Services	Fueler	36,420.80
Airline Services	Fueler	36,420.80
Airline Services	Fueler - PT	18,810.27
Airline Services	Below Wing Lead - Bag Room	39,163.07
Airline Services	Fueler	36,420.80
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Below Wing	36,420.80
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	43,978.79
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	43,978.79
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	43,978.79
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	42,477.91
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	43,978.79
ARFF	Battalion Commander	63,745.18
ARFF	Deputy Chief	101,739.71
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	50,973.49
ARFF	Battalion Commander	69,040.76
ARFF	Battalion Commander	79,716.87
ARFF	Airport Fire Chief	118,850.53
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	43,978.79
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	43,978.79
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	48,219.45
Police	Police Officer	61,653.45
Police	Security Officer (Curbside)	32,136.00
Police	Security Officer (Curbside)	32,136.00
Police	Security Officer (Curbside)	32,136.00

Department Description	Position	FY25 Salaries
Police	Police Corporal	64,977.55
Police	Police Sergeant	69,368.44
Police	Security Officer (Curbside)	32,136.00
Police	Security Officer (Curbside)	33,100.08
Police	Police Officer	57,024.26
Police	Police Chief	116,390.00
Police	Police Officer	61,883.43
Police	Police Officer	57,023.89
Police	Security Officer (Curbside)	33,100.08
Police	Police Officer	61,676.40
Police	Police Corporal	65,660.44
Police	Lead Security Officer (Curbside)	46,939.16
Police	Police Officer	58,842.87
Police	Police K-9 Officer	77,514.42
Police	Police Services Support Coordinator	60,190.00
Police	Police Corporal	68,556.80
Police	Police Corporal	64,761.25
Police	Police Officer	61,214.96
Police	Police Captain	90,640.00
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	43,640.69
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	44,797.58
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	49,060.96
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	48,975.26
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	42,505.01
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	49,146.45
Control	Communications Manager	87,524.25
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	46,232.58
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	52,233.36
Real Estate	Properties & Executive Initiatives Administrator	103,000.00
Real Estate	Lease Manager/Archivist	67,905.14